NS448 - UNISEX WASHED EFFECT OVERSIZE HOODED SWEATSHIRT

NS448 UNISEX WASHED EFFECT OVERSIZE HOODED SWEATSHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Washed Black . Washed Navy Blue

XS
20
67
52
54.75

20

69

55
55.50

native“spirit

MAIN FEATURES

300 g/m?

100% organic cotton

Combed cotton

Enzyme-washed

Oversized cut with dropped shoulders
3-ply brushed fleece
1/2 circle in the back

Hood lined in main material

Minimalist side pockets
2x1 ribbed cuffs and hem

Matching herringbone taped neck inside collar

Garment dyed after assembly: colours may vary slightly from item to item

This product is likely to rub off in contact with light surfaces or garments

Suggested Decoration:

Digital printing (DTF), DTG, Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing

Country Of Origin:

Bangladesh

oA X

52025 : p. 207

M
20
71
58

56.25

L
20
73
61

57.00

XL
20
75
64
57.75

2XL
20
77
67
58.50

3XL
20
79
70
59.25
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